OFFICIALS SIGN IN SHEET
Example:
	
	
	
	Session – Position worked (the Position Worked will be filled in by the referee)

	Name (Last, First)
	Club Code
	Cert Level
	1/P
	2/P
	3/P
	4/P
	5/P
	6/P
	7/P
	8/P

	Smith, Kim
	ABC
	SR
	1SR
	
	3ST
	
	
	
	
	


Kim is from club ABC, certified as a starter, and worked sessions 1 and 3 at the meet.  Kim signed in indicating session number 1 and 3, and the referee later noted session 1 position as a starter, and session 3 position as a judge

	
	
	
	Session – Position worked (the Position Worked will be filled in by the referee)

	Name (Last, First)
	Club Code
	Cert Level
	1/P
	2/P
	3/P
	4/P
	5/P
	6/P
	7/P
	8/P

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




OTS Certification Level Codes:
ST – Stroke and Turn; XJ if training in the position
[bookmark: _GoBack]CJ – Chief Judge
SR – Starter, XS if training in the position
DR – Deck Referee, XR if training in the position
MR – Meet Referee
AO – Admin Official, YA if training in the position
